Результаты ЕГЭ 2016
МБОУ «СОШ пос. Бурный»

	Предмет
	Кол-во сдававших
	Дата сдачи
	Дата получения результатов
	Результаты

(ср. балл)

	география 
	1
	27.05.
	08.06.
	52

	русский язык 
	14
	30.05.
	15.06.
	66

	математика (база)
	14
	02.06.
	15.06.
	14

	математика (профиль)
	9
	06.06.
	21.06.
	51,8

	обществознание 
	4
	08.06.
	22.06.
	54,8

	биология
	1
	14.06.
	28.06.
	

	история
	
	16.06
	29.06.
	

	физика 
	
	20.06.
	04.07.
	

	химия
	
	20.06.
	04.07.
	

	
	
	
	
	


